Woolsbridge
Manor Farm
Caravan Park

Three Legged Cross, Wimborne, Dorset BH21 6RA
Tel: 01202 826369 Fax: 01202 820603

Email: woolsbridge@btconnect.com
www.woolsbridgemanorcaravanpark.co.uk
Vat No. 760 347 044

Name: Mr / Mrs / Miss / Mis

Address

Booking Form and Tariffs 2017 Pitch No.

Telephone Number

Date of Arrival

Date of departure

__________________________ CarReg-NO: __ e e 5 = 5 s 5 S

_________________________ No of Nights _ _ _ _ _ _ oo~

Late stay []Yes [INo

Please tick [] Caravan ] Tent ] Trailer Tent 1 Motor Home
High Season - Dates inclusive 26" May — 29™ May 91 July — 1 September
. Number
Season 1st March - 31st October 3917 7 Per Night | Nights Totals
) High Season £24.50 X =
Pitch fee including 2 people, car and electric hook up
Low Season £17.50 X =Ff
High Season £5.00 X =f
Per additional child (under 16 years)
Low Season £4.50 X =f
High Season £7.00 X =£
Per additional adult (16 years+)
Low Season £6.50 X =£
Per awning / gazebo All Season £2.50 X =:£
Pup tent All Season £8.00 X =&
Per additional car All Season £2.50 X =£
Per dog All Season £2.00 X = £
Per night unoccupied unit (off pitch) All Season £2.50 X =g
Day Visitors (Adults - £3.00 Low Season, £5.00 High Season, Children - £2.50 Low Season, £4.00 High Season) =£
Cost of late stay (50% of the night fee) | =£

Number of Adults (16 years +)

Number of Children (3-15 years)

Total Amount = £
Deposit s£
! Balance Payable =§

Number of Infants (under 3)

Returnable deposit for | _ £25.00

Number of Dogs

entrance barrier control

Cost per night £

Children under 3 years, free of charge

Deposit should be 50% of the total booking fee



